
82 STATE RD.
WHATELY, MA 01093

413-397-3412
undergroundsupplyinc.com

USI ITEM #:

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

CASTING WEIGHT(S) (APPROXIMATE):

ST1500
1,500 GALLON SINGLE 
COMPARTMENT TANK

12,430 # TOP – 6,215 #
BOT. – 6,215 #*NOT RATED FOR TRAFFIC USE

20” (I.D.) OPENINGS 
WITH CONCRETE 
COVERS INCLUDED

TUF-TITE 
SEALS

16”

4”

52”

126”

68”

126”

1500 SINGLE COMPARTMENT TANK

68”

68”

34”
55”

4” 3”
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